La Crosse Interstate

La Crosse County Agricultural Society

Owners and Operators of the La Crosse Interstate Fair Located on County Road "M" just north of Hwy. 16

Hear ye...Hear ye...

Are you looking for a way to support the Fair? We are looking for you to Join the Ag. Society.



WHAT KEEPS THE FAIR GOING?

- The dedication and commitment of the La Crosse County Ag. Society board members.
- Community Support: 4-H Adult Leaders, project members and volunteers, the Dairy Breed associations, the La Crosse County Pork Producers, and the many other community organizations that lend a hand.
- It is the perseverance of the community of volunteers with a vision that has made the fair the success that it is and will continue to be for the future of the youth and education of the county.
- It is also the community of volunteers that have pulled the organization together. These are individuals which have benefited from participation in the fair and are willing to contribute their time and talents back to the organization.
- With continued support we are able to keep a no gate or parking fee policy that contributes to larger crowds and better participation at the fair.

LA CROSSE COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

- Owners and operators of the La Crosse Interstate Fair
- Comprised of nine (9) voting board members: 7 Ag. Society members elected for a 3 year term, (2 term limit); 1 representative from the 4-H Adult Leaders Association, 1 County Board appointed representative. In addition, there is a UW Extension staff liaison and financial/business manager, and a Fairest of the Fair coordinator that serve as ex-officio members.
- The board makes all of the business decisions. The membership elects the board members at its annual meeting in November.

MEMBERSHIP IN THE LA CROSSE COUNTY AG SOCIETY

You have the opportunity to join the La Crosse County Agricultural Society in providing continued support and positive education for the youth in La Crosse County. Membership dues are \$30 for a 5 year membership and \$150 for a lifetime membership.

Name:			W 4	•
Address:	City	State	ZIP	
Phone:	-			
Email:				
Contact Preference: _	Phone Email	Mail		
Circle One: 5 Year	Lifetime Amount Paid:			

Mail to: La Crosse County Ag. Society, ATTN: Julie Nuttleman, PO Box 52, West Salem, WI 54669-0052

Thank you for your continued support of the Ag. Society.